02AN 20
Body size
05
10
15
20
30
40

Metal Case Type
25 Series
How to Order
Max. operating pressure (1)
Fluid
Noise reduction
Ambient and fluid temperature
Compressed air
1.0 MPa
19 dB (A) (2)
 5 to 60°C (3)
Model Port size
R
Effective
area (mm2)
Weight
(g)
Sonic conductance C
[dm3/(s·bar)]
RoHS
Note) Recommended flow rate is the flow at 0.5 MPa in the inlet pressure.
Dimensions
Model A B D
62
64
68
88.5
97.5
54
56
30
30
30
48
60
22
22
24
24
24
35
41
19
19
2504-002
2505-003
2506-004
2507-006
2508-010
2510-002
2511-003
(mm)
Recommended flow
m3/min (ANR)
2.2 or less
3.0 or less
4.0 or less
8.0 or less
10.0 or less
1.5 or less
1.5 or less
1198
Copper alloy sintered body
Copper alloy
Port size
Construction/Parts/Dimensions
Symbol
Specifications/Model
Ideal for the exhaust of a
compact valve or pilot air.
Model
Specifications AN101-01 AN110-01 AN120-M3 AN120-M5
16 21